
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Storke Apartments Exterior Renovation - Phase 1

Project Number FM140024SR/986345

Est. Const. Cost: $1,300,000.00
Bid Opening Date:December 9, 2014 at 2:30 PM

PM:George Levinthal 

 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Viola, Inc. PO Box 5624 Oxnard CA 93031 805-487-3871 805-487-3870 Robert Viola rviola@violainc.com Gen

Jasper Construction 2017 Lomita Boulevard, #2093 Lomita CA 90717 310-801-3847 310-374-4909 Brad Ammann brad@rehabhouses.com Gen

California Averland Construction, Inc. 339 N. Virgil Ave. Los Angeles CA 90004 323-667-0071 323-667-1034 John Chi johnchi@cal-averland.com Gen

Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-966-6690 805-899-8690 Joe Handerhan jmh@channelcoastcorp.com Gen

Diani Building Corp. 351 N. Blosser Rd. Santa Maria CA 93458 805-925-9533 805-928-2150 Fred Roinestad fredr@diani.com Gen

Tomar Construction Inc. 120 S. Calavo Street, Suite B Santa Paula CA 93060 805-525-6500 805-525-6565 John Fkiaras tjconstructionvta@yahoo.com Gen

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

Santa Barbara Painting, Inc. 5874 Hollister Ave. Goleta CA 93117 805-685-3548 805-685-2885 Gustavo Dabos gustavo@sbpaintinginc.com Sub

Pueblo Construction, Inc. 232 Anacapa Street, Suite 2D Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-564-1313 805-564-1311 Bob Burghart bob@puebloconstruction.net Sub

Montie Wayne Sheet Metal 93 Castilian Drive Goleta CA 93117 805-968-2215 805-968-2250 Paul Runte mwsm@verizon.net Sub

SBS Corporation 555 St. Charles STE 102 Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805-494-4363 805-494-4340 CJ Alatorre dalatorre@sbscorp.us Gen 
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Blackstar Construction Group PO Box 40603 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805-983-1380 805-983-1380 Justin Wagner blackstarconstruction,@gmail.com Gen 

Diani Building Corp 351 N. Blosser Rd Santa Maria CA 93458 805-925-9533 805-928-2150 Glenn Gardner glenng@diani.com Gen 

EJS Construction Inc 4998 Foothill Rd Carpinteria CA 93013 805-684-6381 805-684-6446 Jorge Martinez ejs.paul@verizon.net Gen 

ICS, Inc. 524 W. Commonwealth Ave. Fullerton CA 92832 714-290-3680 703-2788387 Soo Jung Kim soojung@tcsconsulting.com Gen 

MEC. Inc. Contractors Road Edwards AFB CA 92532 805-734-3897 805-893-8592 Rick Rodriener rick.r@mec-inc.com Sub

Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-544-5583 805-544-5584 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen 

Pueblo Construction, Inc. 232 Anacapa Street, Suite 2D Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-684-6446 Bob Burghart bob@puebloconstruction.net Gen 
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SBS Corporation 555 St. Charles STE 102 Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805-494-4363 805-494-4340 CJ Alatorre dalatorre@sbscorp.us Gen 

Speiss Construction PO Box 2849 Orcutt CA 93457 805-937-5859 805-934-4432 James Jones jjones@sccistanks.com Gen
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